2:51 PM Pineridge Townhomes Owners Association, Inc.

04/18/24
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet
As of April 18, 2024

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
DL Checking 2531
DL Savings 0511

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 18, 24

21,390.90
89,685.16

111,076.06

3,311.50

3,311.50

114,387.56

114,387.56

135,924.76
-7,066.30
-14,470.90

114,387.56

114,387.56
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