Pineridge Townhomes Owners Association, Inc. Balance Sheet As of April 18, 2024

	Apr 18, 24
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
DL Checking 2531	21,390.90
DL Savings 0511	89,685.16
Total Checking/Savings	111,076.06
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable	3,311.50
Total Accounts Receivable	3,311.50
Total Current Assets	114,387.56
TOTAL ASSETS	114,387.56
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity Opening Balance Equity	135,924.76
Unrestricted Net Assets	-7,066.30
Net Income	-14,470.90
Total Equity	114,387.56
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	114,387.56